
10th Hankook 12H MUGELLO 2024

22 - 24 March 2024Session 6
Mugello circuit - 5246 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:47.673 421 26.122 32.843 48.708 1:47.67342 42 421 2 1

90 E2P Racing 1:48.197 372 26.372 32.820 49.005 1:48.19737 37 376 1 3

8 Boem by Kessel Racing 1:49.096 353 26.525 33.001 49.148 1:48.6744 37 3511 4 6

29 Pellin Racing 1:49.457 294 26.435 33.234 49.605 1:49.27430 28 297 6 10

85 CP Racing 1:49.607 125 26.500 33.193 49.583 1:49.27612 12 119 5 9

11 HOFOR Racing 1:49.737 246 26.620 33.594 49.523 1:49.73724 24 2412 9 8

32 Team GP Elite 1:49.738 347 26.449 33.322 49.653 1:49.4248 33 328 7 11

12 Car Collection Motorsport 1:50.178 398 26.264 33.718 49.133 1:49.1152 39 14 10 5

71 Juta Racing 1:50.635 109 26.303 33.436 49.104 1:48.84310 10 95 8 4

58 MP Racing 1:50.890 410 26.516 33.971 49.883 1:50.3703 4 510 11 13

14 Poulsen Motorsport 1:50.936 911 26.843 34.060 49.849 1:50.7529 10 913 12 12

69 RD Signs – Siauliai rac ing team 1:53.229 2312 27.275 34.680 50.897 1:52.85222 23 2217 14 18

5 Kessel Racing 1:54.152 4013 27.317 35.433 51.186 1:53.93623 40 4019 19 20

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

90 E2P Racing 1:48.197 371 26.372 32.820 49.005 1:48.19737 37 376 1 3

8 Boem by Kessel Racing 1:49.096 352 26.525 33.001 49.148 1:48.6744 37 3511 4 6

12 Car Collection Motorsport 1:50.178 393 26.264 33.718 49.133 1:49.1152 39 14 10 5

71 Juta Racing 1:50.635 104 26.303 33.436 49.104 1:48.84310 10 95 8 4

69 RD Signs – Siauliai rac ing team 1:53.229 235 27.275 34.680 50.897 1:52.85222 23 2217 14 18

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:47.673 421 26.122 32.843 48.708 1:47.67342 42 421 2 1

85 CP Racing 1:49.607 122 26.500 33.193 49.583 1:49.27612 12 119 5 9

11 HOFOR Racing 1:49.737 243 26.620 33.594 49.523 1:49.73724 24 2412 9 8

58 MP Racing 1:50.890 44 26.516 33.971 49.883 1:50.3703 4 510 11 13

14 Poulsen Motorsport 1:50.936 95 26.843 34.060 49.849 1:50.7529 10 913 12 12

5 Kessel Racing 1:54.152 406 27.317 35.433 51.186 1:53.93623 40 4019 19 20

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

719 9und11 Racing 1:53.435 151 27.361 35.145 50.862 1:53.36815 17 1521 17 17
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10th Hankook 12H MUGELLO 2024

22 - 24 March 2024Session 6
Mugello circuit - 5246 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

974 Rimo Adero by Ebimotors 1:52.858 131 27.000 35.027 50.746 1:52.77313 13 1214 15 15

903 Red Ant Racing 1:53.344 192 27.176 35.135 50.671 1:52.98218 18 1916 16 14

963 Orchid Racing Team 1:54.035 243 27.286 35.341 51.134 1:53.76125 17 1618 18 19

917 Orchid Racing Team 1:54.558 154 27.352 35.652 51.544 1:54.54815 16 1520 20 21

993 Porsche Baltic 1:55.231 95 27.436 35.967 51.799 1:55.2029 9 722 22 23

973 Ebimotors 1:56.104 56 27.551 36.006 51.657 1:55.2145 4 323 23 22

904 Red Ant Racing 1:56.129 77 27.713 36.096 51.913 1:55.7228 8 525 24 24

967 HRT Performance 1:57.009 158 27.995 36.426 52.345 1:56.76615 8 1527 25 25

908 Seblajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 1:57.507 339 28.015 36.774 52.550 1:57.33929 28 3428 26 27

985 Neuhofer Rennsport 1:58.243 1310 27.977 37.037 52.917 1:57.93115 13 1326 28 28

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

974 Rimo Adero by Ebimotors 1:52.858 131 27.000 35.027 50.746 1:52.77313 13 1214 15 15

917 Orchid Racing Team 1:54.558 152 27.352 35.652 51.544 1:54.54815 16 1520 20 21

993 Porsche Baltic 1:55.231 93 27.436 35.967 51.799 1:55.2029 9 722 22 23

973 Ebimotors 1:56.104 54 27.551 36.006 51.657 1:55.2145 4 323 23 22

985 Neuhofer Rennsport 1:58.243 135 27.977 37.037 52.917 1:57.93115 13 1326 28 28

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

424 Lionspeed GP 2:00.634 21 28.825 37.740 54.069 2:00.6342 2 230 29 30

418 PCR Sport 2:04.452 102 29.267 38.942 56.003 2:04.2128 6 1031 31 31

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

Private Test Only

15 Car Collection Motorsport 1:48.447 51 26.193 32.967 48.971 1:48.13112 5 42 3 2

62 DL Racing 1:50.537 122 26.230 34.480 49.436 1:50.14613 25 123 13 7

3 DL Racing 1:53.762 83 27.040 35.658 50.814 1:53.5128 8 315 21 16

720 RD Signs – Siauliai rac ing team 1:56.944 84 27.568 36.793 52.374 1:56.7358 5 324 27 26

30 DL Racing 2:00.875 245 28.393 38.100 53.768 2:00.26121 14 2329 30 29
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